Vysledkova listina

UHOSTANSKA DESITKA — 1. ro¢nik 21.6.2020

Muzi do 39 let :

. POZAR

. SEDNEV
. FILINGR
HAVEL
KORAN

. KRATKY

. RUZICKA
. CEKAN

. ZELENKA
10. LUXA
11. GILL
12. MASEK
13. PRINDA
14. JAGULAK
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Muzi 40— 49 let :

. ELIAS

. HELIGR

. JAHODA

. PROVAZNIK
HOLY

. BRYNDA

. POZAR

. REHOR

. SVEJDAR
10. TUDOR
11. VODOCHODSKY
12. PINL
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Muzi 50 — 59 let :

1. VOPAT
2. MOLCAR
3. PAVLINSKY
4. BREZINA

Borek
Radek
Ales
Filip
Petr
Lubo$
Martin
Pavel
Stanislav
Michal
Petr
Dominik
Marek
Jakub

Lukas
Martin
Zdenék
Martin
Vaclav
Josef
Ivan
Zdenék
Slavek
Daniel
Vladimir
Libor

Milan
Miroslav
Vladimir

Vlastimil

2000
1992
1992
1991
1983
2000
1983
1983
2003
1990
1981
1984
1983
1991

1980
1975
1977
1976
1978
1972
1973
1978
1971
1973
1972
1974

1961
1964
1969
1967

Mizuno team
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
AK Bilina

BK Louny

AK Zatec

AK Zatec

Most

Bike a béh Ostrov
DBK Kadan

Bézci Chomutov
Chomutov
Vejprty

Klasterec
Sokolov

BK BEKODO Teplice
Kadan

BK BEKODO Teplice
HOPMAN team Zatec
DBK Kadan

GEOSAN Goup Run Kadan
Lhota pod Dzban
STG Strupdice
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
SKMP Kadan

MTB Hellfish

Plzen

DBK Kadan

BK BEKODO Teplice
Damice

VS Kadan

33:14
34:34
35:40
36:21
37:38
38:10
38:52
41:11
41:20
41:33
44:12
44:48
50:29
51:04

38:20
40:49
42:28
43:35
43:42
43:54
44:38
46:32
47:34
50:04
56:45
59:30

38:17
43:52
50:52
55:53



Muzi 60 — 69 let :

1. ELISCHER
2. CEKAN
3. MACEK

Muzi nad 70 let :

1. LINHART
2. SVOBODA
3. KOSTKA

Zenydo 34 let :

. MIRVALDOVA
. VAVRU

. HAMPLOVA

. HRABALOVA

. PAVLINSKA

. PIKALOVA

. SIMUNKOVA
. ZELENKOVA

. FAUOVA
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Zeny35-44let:

. ZIMOVA

. JANDOVA

. SEBESTOVA

. FILIPOVA

. RAZAKOWSKA
. BLAHOVA

. RUZICKOVA

. PTACKOVA

. DVOULETA
10. NEPRASKOVA
11. DAMASKOVA
12. JECHOVA

13. PAVLINSKA
14. NEKOLOVA
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Zeny nad 45 let :

1. BULECOVA
2. PODHORNA

Ivan
Miroslav
Jiti

Karel
Josef
Josef

Klara
Ivana
Véra
Zuzana
Jana
Kristyna
Ema
Alena
Michaela

Jana
Katefina
Jaroslava
Barbora
Jana
Jana
Zuzana
Jana
Pavlina
Michaela
Jana
Markéta
Miluse
Simona

Petra
Sona

1960
1958
1954

1950
1949
1947

1993
1988
1988
1986
2003
2000
2004
2000
1988

1984
1981
1982
1985
1976
1976
1985
1980
1981
1982
1982
1979
1977
1985

1975
1973

AC Usti nad Labem
Bike a béh Ostrov
VTZ Chomutov

BK REKA
DNT Kadan
VTZ Chomutov

Sport races

VTZ Chomutov
Plzen

Klasterec

New Roll Runners
STG Strupcice

TJ Klasterec

DBK Kadan

BéZci Chomutov

Maraton klub Kladno
Bike a béh Ostrov
Chomutov

STG Chomutov
Kadan

Radonice

Most

Uz tam budeem?!
Kadan

STG Kadan

Kadan

Bozi¢any

New Roll Runners
Sportobchod.cz

Zatec
Kadan

39:45
56:10
59:15

44:43
52:39
1:06:37

40:48
43:06
45:39
48:05
49:15
51:50
52:52
56:33
1:10:35

40:14
47:33
48:10
48:17
51:42
52:12
52:31
56:04
56:35
58:20
58:46
1:02:14
1:06:14
DNF

41:24
45:01



3. DVORAKOVA Jana 1969 TJ Klasterec 56:09
4. BREZINOVA Dagmar 1958 VS Kada# 1:00:30
5. HAVLICKOVA Michaela 1973 Triatlet Karlovy Vary 1:10:36



